

The Westerly Land Trust Sustainers Program Preserving the Places You Cherish

The Westerly Land Trust protects and cares for precious, increasingly scarce conservation land. Thanks to supporters like you, we have conserved 1600 acres of open space with over 22 miles of hiking trails in Westerly. That achievement brings responsibility to manage the properties, to provide the best possible access, and to assure appropriate uses for these places. With your support, we succeed in so many ways. We connect people to this beautiful land. We protect our town's sole drinking water supply, farmland, and critical wildlife habitats for those of us here today and the many to come.

Name(s)	
City	StateZip Code
Telephone	Email
I wish to opt out of yo	ur mailing list.
I would like to make a	: Weekly Gift - (processes every 7 days) Bi-Weekly Gift - (processes every 14 days)
	(mm/dd/yyyy)
OR	
I would like to make a	: One-Time Monthly Quarterly Semi-Annual Annual Gift
	`t on the: 1^{st} of the month 10^{th} of the month 20^{th} of the month
To start on:/	/(mm/dd/yyyy)
••••••	
Please make this a	DonationMemorial GiftHonor GiftAnonymous Donation
In Memory/Honor	of:
In the Amount of:\$3	\$50 \$100 \$250 \$500 \$1,000 \$ Other Amount (\$1θ minimum]
Please apply my gift to:	Individual Membership - \$30Family Membership - \$50Business Membership - \$100
	Conservationist - \$100 - \$249 Protector - \$250 - \$499
	Preservation - \$500 - \$999 President's Circle - \$1,000 or more
Comments:	
Enclosed is a voided o	heck for my donation. Please transfer my gift from my checking account.
OR	
My credit card inform	nation is listed below for my donation. Please transfer my gift from my credit card.
Credit Card Numl	er Expiration Date /
VISAT MasterCard DISCOV	R
Yes! I wish 100% of m	y donation amount to go to The Westerly Land Trust. I would like to pay the processing fee associated with my
donation. (Please enter	
Please add \$ (3%	for Credit Card donations or \$0.25 Checking Account donations)
Total Donation Amount: \$_	(required)
suspend my gift at any time th	ons will be transferred directly from my account as stipulated above. I understand that I may increase, decrease, or rough the online donation form at <u>www.westerlylandtrust.org</u> or by contacting The Westerly Land Trust by phone or to The Westerly Land Trust comply with U.S. laws and regulations.
Signature	Date
(Required)	